
DATES VOTING HOURS SECURITY HOURS HRS RATE Total

Monday, October 16 NO VOTING Mon 5:00 p.m. to Tue 7:00 a.m. 14 $24.99 $349.86 

Tuesday, October 17 NO VOTING Tue 5:00 p.m. to Wed 7:00 a.m.. 14 $24.99 $349.86 

Wednesday, October 18 NO VOTING Wed 5:00 p.m. to Thu 7:00 a.m. 14 $24.99 $349.86 

Thursday, October 19 NO VOTING Thu 5:00 p.m. to Fri 7:00 a.m. 14 $24.99 $349.86 

Friday, October 20 NO VOTING Fri 5:00 p.m. to Sat 9:00 a.m. 16 $24.99 $399.84 

Saturday, October 21 NO VOTING Sat 9:00 a.m. to Sun 7:00 a.m. 22 $21.71 $477.62 

Sunday, October 22 NO VOTING Sun 7:00 a.m. to Mon 7:00 a.m. 24 $21.71 $521.04 

Monday, October 23 7:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. Mon 5:00 p.m. to Tue 7:00 a.m. 14 $21.71 $303.94 

Tuesday, October 24 7:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. Tue 5:00 p.m. to Wed 7:00 a.m.. 14 $21.71 $303.94 

Wednesday, October 25 7:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. Wed 5:00 p.m. to Thu 7:00 a.m. 14 $21.71 $303.94 

Thursday, October 26 7:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. Thu 5:00 p.m. to Fri 7:00 a.m. 14 $21.71 $303.94 

Friday, October 27 7:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. Fri 5:00 p.m. to Sat 8:00 a.m. 15 $21.71 $325.65 

Saturday, October 28 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Sat 4:00 p.m. to Sun 8:00 a.m. 16 $21.71 $347.36 

Sunday, October 29 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Sun 4:00 p.m. to Mon 7:00 a.m. 15 $21.71 $325.65 

Monday, October 30 11:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. Mon 7:00 p.m. to Tue 7:00 a.m. 12 $21.71 $260.52 

Tuesday, October 31 11:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. Tue 7:00 p.m. to Wed 7:00 a.m. 12 $21.71 $260.52 

Wednesday,  November 1 11:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. Wed 7:00 p.m. to Thu 7:00 a.m. 12 $21.71 $260.52 

Thursday,  November 2 11:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. Thu 7:00 p.m. to Fri 7:00 a.m. 12 $21.71 $260.52 

Friday,  November 3 11:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. Fri 7:00 p.m. to Sat 8:00 a.m. 13 $21.71 $282.23 

Saturday,  November 4 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Sat 4:00 p.m. to Sun 8:00 a.m. 16 $21.71 $347.36 

Sunday,  November 5 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Sun 4:00 p.m. to Mon 7:00 a.m. 15 $21.71 $325.65 

Monday,  November 6 NO VOTING Mon 5:00 p.m. to Tue 7:00 a.m. 14 $21.71 $303.94 

Tuesday, November 7 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. Tue 7:00 p.m. to Wed 7:00 a.m. 14 $21.71 $303.94 

Wednesday, November 8 NO VOTING Wed 5:00 p.m. to Thu 7:00 a.m.. 14 $21.71 $303.94 

Thursday, November 9 NO VOTING Thu 5:00 p.m. to Fri 7:00 a.m. 14 $21.71 $303.94 

Friday, November 10 NO VOTING Fri 5:00 p.m. to Sat 7:00 a.m. 14 $21.71 $303.94 

Saturday, November 11 NO VOTING Sat 7:00 a.m. to Sun 7:00 a.m. 24 $21.71 $521.04 

Sunday, November 12 NO VOTING Sun 7:00 a.m. to Mon 7:00 a.m. 24 $21.71 $521.04 
Monday, November 13 NO VOTING Mon 5:00 p.m. to Tue 7:00 a.m. 14 $21.71 $303.94 
Tuesday, November 14 NO VOTING Tue 5:00 p.m. to Wed 7:00 a.m. 14 $21.71 $303.94 
Wednesday, November 15 NO VOTING Wed 5:00 p.m. to Thu 7:00 a.m. 14 $21.71 $303.94 
Thursday, November 16 NO VOTING Thu 5:00 p.m. to Fri 7:00 a.m. 14 $21.71 $303.94 
Friday, November 17 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Fri 5:00 p.m. to Sat 8:00 a.m. 15 $21.71 $325.65 
Saturday, November 18 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Sat 4:00 p.m. to Sun 8:00 a.m. 16 $21.71 $347.36 
Sunday, November 19 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Sun 4:00 p.m. to Mon 7:00 a.m. 15 $21.71 $325.65 

Monday, November 20 NO VOTING Mon 5:00 p.m. to Tue 7:00 a.m. 14 $21.71 $303.94 

Tuesday, November 21 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. Tue 7:00 p.m. to Wed 7:00 a.m. 12 $21.71 $260.52 
$12,350.34 

DATES VOTING HOURS SECURITY HOURS HRS RATE Total

Saturday, October 28 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Saturday 7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m 10 $21.71 $217.10 

Sunday, October 29 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Sunday 7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m 10 $21.71 $217.10 

Saturday, November 4 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Saturday 7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m 10 $21.71 $217.10 

Sunday, November 5 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Sunday 7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m 10 $21.71 $217.10 

Saturday, November 18 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Saturday 7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m 10 $21.71 $217.10 

Sunday, November 19 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Sunday 7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m 10 $21.71 $217.10 

TOTAL $1,302.60

$13,652.94

Security Dates and Hours For Tent

Security Dates and Hours For Tony

After 72 hours the rate of $21.71

First 72 hours is the special rate of $24.99

Cummulative Total
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